TERRAVISTA GOLF COURSE

Price List

Prices in Real, rates valid from August 1th, 2025:
Working Hours from Monday through Friday, 7am to 4:20pm

TERRAVISTA

GOLF

GREEN FEE 09 holes 18 holes
Visitors 700,00 820,00
Local Residents 570,00 720,00
Terravista property owners* and Partners* 490,00 620,00
Terravista annual fee (unlimited Green Fees) 17.500,00
Terravista annual fee Begginers (unlimited Green Fees) 9.000,00
* Courtesy for presidents, club captains and professionals: 01 Green Fee every 6 months
* Children aged 0 to 15 free (accompanied by a paying player)
* Young people aged 16 to 21 - 50% discount on Gree Fee
*Property Owners with up-to-date preservation fee
*Afiiliated Partners: Clubmed; Vilas de Trancoso; Estrela d’Agua; Travel Inn; Mundo Verde; Uxua; Fasano
* Last tee time for 9 holes at 2pm (tee times after working hours there will be a R$ 150,00 fee)
GREEN FEE PACKAGES N 03 days
Visitors | Residents | Partner
Green Fee 18 holes 2.200,00 2.000,00 1.800,00
Green Fee 18 holes with shared cart 2.800,00 2.600,00 2.400,00
Green Fee 18 holes with shared cart + range basket 2.920,00 2.720,00 2.520,00
GOLF CARTS - for game only 09 holes 18 holes
Golf cart 330,00 400,00
10 golf carts 3.300,00
GOLF CLASSES - GOLF EXPERIENCE
01 jogador 02 jogadores Falesias Teatro
Partner 180,00 240,00 01 pax 220,00 220,00
Visitors 220,00 310,00 02 pax 400,00 400,00
03 pax 580,00 580,00
o Reserve time in advance 04 pax 760,00 760,00

Duration class — 50 min.
¢ Prices do not include range balls and golf clubs
Classes are booked directly with teachers

OTHERS

Basket of ball (driving range)
Practice Club (unit)

05 basket packet

Clubs bag Rental - 09 holes

Golf Experience: Lesson with a teacher and guided tour
throuah the golf course by prior appointment
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230,00
Clubs bag Rental - 18 holes 330,00
GOLF CARTS - Daily Low Season |  High Season
Golf Cart — 2 seats 490,00 960,00
Golf Cart — 4 seats 590,00 1.060,00
Golf Cart — 6 seats 690,00 1.160,00

Lower season: Up to 3 days — 15% discount

Higher season:
e 20/dez a 31/jan
e Holidays week
e L'occitane Tournament week



